
TEAM NAME LEVEL CONTACT EMAIL JERSEY COLOR

1 Future Stars Mini Mite Adam Barnett barnettsinohio@gmail.com Black

2 Dragons Mini Mite Bethany Taylor bas92676@msn.com Red

3 Ice Crushers Mini Mite David Hoening dhoening@gmail.com Red

4 Eagles Mini Mite John Shimko shimko.6@osu.edu Green

5 Whalers Mini Mite Thomas Fusonie thfusonie@vorys.com Green/Blue

1 North Side Pond Monsters Mite Aaron Gillingham aaron_gillingham@verizon.net Black

2 Icebreakers Mite Mike Flaherty maritsa.flaherty@gmail.com Blue

3 Mighty Ducks MIte Travis Shaw travis.shaw@kingthompson.com Green

4 Dragons Mite Dan Harker harker.daniel@gmail.com Red

5 Hat-Trick Heroes Mite Shannon Hall sdc2007@yahoo.com Blue

6 First Commonwealth Bank Mite John Cashman johncashman@yahoo.com White

7 Mighty Pucks Mite Mary Spence maryspence85@yahoo.com Red/Blue

8 Polar Bears Mite James Estep cestep@ymail.com Black w/ White accent

9 Ice Crushers Mite Christopher Novy centexcn@hotmail.com Red

1 Ice Rebels Squirt-Recreational Craig Bush jballard2@centurylink.net Gray

2 Lucky Pucks Squirt-Recreational Bryon Moore bmoore0067@gmail.com White

3 Ice Grinders Squirt-Recreational Chris Moran ci_moran@yahoo.com Navy

4 Ice Pirates Squirt-Recreational Robert Card card451@hotmail.com Blue

5 The Bulldogs Squirt-Recreational Kevin O'Keeffe kevokeeffe@aol.com Grey

6 Black Knights Squirt-Recreational Jennifer Sanders dsande3@gmail.com Black

7 Storm Squirt-Recreational Drew Geiman drewgeiman@wowway.com Red

8 Big Walnut Jr Hockey Squirt-Recreational Dean Lewis demilsoft@gmail.com Red/Gold Trim

9 Ice Gators Squirt-Recreational Chad Kimbleton chadkimbleton@gmail.com Green

10 Super Friends Squirt-Recreational Rob Meigs rj_meigs@yahoo.com Silver-Grey

1 Hockey Monkeys Squirt-Competitive Ben Kyler bkyler@sfwmg.com Green

2 The Monsters Squirt-Competitive Kyle Herndon k_herndon34@yahoo.com Green

3 Ice Spiders Squirt-Competitive Matt Gorsuch mattgorsuch@hotmail.com Red

4 Ice Crushers Squirt-Competitive David Hoening dhoening@gmail.com Red

1 Ice Dawgs Pee Wee-Recreational Ryan Landi landi1@wowway.com Red/Royal Blue

2 Raiders Pee Wee-Recreational Drew Geiman drewgeiman@wowway.com Grey

3 Stick Magnets Pee Wee-Recreational Dan Stirling danstirling@live.ca Red/White

4 Blue Cannons Pee Wee-Recreational Ken Lewis kenlewis97@msn.com Gold

5 Thrashers Pee Wee-Recreational Scott Ruffing sruffing1@insight.rr.com Blue

6 Mighty Pucks Pee Wee-Recreational Nancy Little nancymarielittle@gmail.com Lt. Blue w/ Gray&White 

7 Blue Lightening Pee Wee-Recreational Mike Ross ross.mike.t@gmail.com Blue

1 The Mighty Pucks Pee Wee- Competitive Robert McCall mattmccall33@gmail.com Grey

2 O'Fours Pee Wee- Competitive Matt Tice matt.tice@gmail.com Light Blue

3 Beaston Pee Wee- Competitive Max Leonard maxleonard10@me.com Black

4 Nidovi Smokey Italians Pee Wee- Competitive William Stehle bstehle2906@wowway.com White

5 Benchwarmers Pee Wee- Competitive Brandon Cho bcho33@yahoo.com Neon Green

6 The Rascal Rebels Pee Wee- Competitive Mark Crone mcrone96@gmail.com Grey

7 Ice Warriors Pee Wee- Competitive John Bockbrader patti.b@kw.com Grey

8 Pagan's Pee Wee- Competitive Chris Janiak cjaniak8@hotmail.com Black

9 Golden Bears Pee Wee- Competitive John Mchugh jmchugh@b-r-r.com Black

10 05 Jackets Pee Wee- Competitive Stacy Sohner spsohner@yahoo.com Red/White/Blue

1 Bluehawks Bantam-Recreational Matt Richardson matt@azurejacket.com White/Blue

2 Palombaro's Palominos Bantam-Recreational Damien Palombaro d.palombaro1@gmail.com Black

3 Snipers Bantam-Recreational Kirk Hendricks khendri@columbus.rr.com White

4 Chillacudas Bantam-Recreational Gina Wortman ginawortman@gmail.com Orange

5 Athens Bobcats Bantam-Recreational Valerie Young youngvohio@gmail.com Whte and Green

6 The Gens Bantam-Recreational David Hill davidhill793@gmail.com White

7 Wyverns Bantam-Recreational Paul Bittner paulbittner@hotmail.com Maroon/Grey
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1 03 CBJ Bantam-Competitive Gregg DiPaolo gdipaolo29@gmail.com Light/Dark CBJ

2 The Duster's Bantam-Competitive Shanna Keeler shannakeeler@gmail.com Red

3 All Americans Bantam-Competitive Jeffrey Waselko waselkoj@gmail.com White

4 Golden Bears Bantam-Competitive Stephen Schumacher sschumacher@usef.org Black

5 Wolves Bantam-Competitive Bryan Cummings brycum@gmail.com Blue

6 Wizards Bantam-Competitive Brandon Cho bcho33@yahoo.com White

7 Vikings Bantam-Competitive Pat Daly daly178@me.com Maroon/White

1 Suns of Anarchy Midget-Lower Lisa Johnson lisasboys@juno.com Orange

2 Battle Cats Midget-Lower Kyle Goodfriend kyle.goodfriend@gmail.com Dark Purple

3 Left at Read Midget-Lower Angi Vogel angivogel@yahoo.com White, Blue, Green

4 Vikings Midget-Lower Chris Walker ctwalker@att.net Maroon

5 Rubber Puckies Midget-Lower Kelly VanDenBerge hockeymom43054@yahoo.com Pink

6 The  Jackets Midget-Lower Robert Jozefiak robert_jozefiak@ham.honda.com Red, Blue, White

7 Warriors Midget-Lower Chris Bell bellckb@gmail.com Blue

8 Goon Squad Midget-Lower Jennifer Wissenbach wishinbox@aol.com Pink

1 Team NA Midget- Upper Mark Mattevi mmattevi@c-tdesign.com Gray

2 Scratch Squad Midget- Upper Jeff Myers jmyer24@wowway.com White/Red

3 Team X Midget- Upper Mark Miner miner@netjets.com Black

4 Flying Purple Manatees Midget- Upper David Peterson gojackets@columbus.rr.com Purple

5 Sunnyvale Samsquanches Midget- Upper Tony Aspery taspery@bossrealtors.com Green

6 Gravediggers Midget- Upper Thor Triplett digecel@cs.com White/Green

7 Blue Chill Midget- Upper Larry Suowiec columbuswindows@aol.com Blue

8 OTDP Midget-Upper Bill Jenkins bjenks@columbus.rr.com White

9 UA Pond Hockey Club Midget-Upper Scott Curtis wscottcurtis@yahoo.com Yellow

10 Barn Muckers Midget-Upper Steve Hisaw shisaw27@gmail.com Blue

11 Nalcakes Midget-Upper Luke McIntire lmcintire17@gmail.com Red/White/Navy
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